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ADVERTISING



mailto:John.Nagy@galvnews.com
mailto:andrea@listingpics.com
mailto:kmiller@wallscouldtalk.com

APPRAISERS




ATTORNEYS




COMMUNITY
PARTNERS

Galveston Economic Development Partnership (GEDP)
Keith Gray 409.770.0216 keith.gray@gedp.org
PO Box 8029, Galveston, TX 77550

Galveston Island Convention & Visitors Bureau (CVB)
Meg Winchester  409.797.5163 mwinchester@visitgalveston.com
601 23rd St, Galveston, TX 77550

Galveston Park Board of Trustees
Kimberly Danesi 409.797.5000 info@galvestonparkboard.org
601 23rd St, Galveston, TX 77550

Galveston Regional Chamber of Commerce

Gina Spagnola 409.763.5326 gspagnola@GalvestonChamber.com
2228 Mechanic St., Suite 101, Galveston, TX 77550
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mailto:sjostrom@gedp.org
mailto:mwinchester@visitgalveston.com
mailto:info@galvestonparkboard.org
mailto:gspagnola@GalvestonChamber.com

HOME
WARRANTY



mailto:ljbowman@firstam.com

SPECTORS

IN
(A-G)

Adams Home Inspection
Kenneth Adams 832.439.0284
5111 Carefree Dr., League City, TX 77573

Anderson Home Inspections
Michael Anderson 409.996.9979
9446 Jamaica Beach, Galveston, TX 77650

Buyers Eye Home Inspections
Kimble Nobles 281.639.4318
PO Box 2462, Crystal Beach, TX 77650

Global Real Estate Inspections
Bill Fossier 409.682.4279
2705 Meadow Ln, LaMarque, TX 77568

Green Light Inspections
Jay Reynolds  409.5995403
2023 Ave. O 1/2,Galveston, TX 77550

AdamsKennethD@gmail.com

fireffrand@yahoo.com

buyerseye@sbcglobal.net

greient@yahoo.com

greenlightcontractingjay@gmail.com
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mailto:danny.marlow@pillartopost.com

INSURANCE



mailto:freudenburginsurance@hotmail.com
mailto:licatino@yahoo.com
mailto:garry.kaufman@gia-tx.com
mailto:gigi@heffernaninsuranceagency.com
mailto:judyshaw@smiagency.com

WD,

SURVEYORS



mailto:mike@seacoastsurveyors.com
mailto:brene@triconlandsurveying.com

LENDERS
,(AI\?EHSI DENTIAL)

Choice Mortgage Group

Jackie Leach 832.259.3565 jleach@choicemortgage.com
4802 Woodrow Ave Rear, Galveston, TX 77551

CTC Mortgage, LLC
Chris Kimble 832.865.8344 chris@cleartoclose.mortgage
6341 Stewart Rd #188, Galveston, TX 77551

Fairway Independent Mortgage - The Paul Vincent Group
Paul Vincent 713.770.6020 paul.vincent@fairwaymc.com
2228 Mechanic Street, Suite 318, Galveston, TX 77550

Fairway Independent Mortgage - Harlingen
Minerva Simpson 956.440.1521 minervas@fairwaymc.com
1805 N. Stuart Place Rd, Suite A Harlingen, TX 78552

Hometown Bank of Galveston

Main Branch

Allan Rasmussen  409.763.1271 arasmussen@htbna.com
1801 45th Street, Galveston, TX 77550

Seawall Branch
Scott Kusnerik 409.763.5252 skusnerik@htbna.com
4424 Seawall Blvd., Galveston, TX 77550
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LENDERS
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mailto:Matt.Hawkes@nflp.com
mailto:sfinkel@SecureMortgageCompany.com

LENDERS

(COMMERCIAL)



mailto:jrasmussen@htbna.com
mailto:ScottKusnerik@TexasFirstBank.com

PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT

Galveston Association of Rental Managers (GARM)
Claire Reiswerg 409.797.5525 claire@sandnsea.com
4127 Pirates Beach, Galveston, TX 77554

My Galveston Getaway, Inc.
Cathie Harrison 713.817.6683 mygalvestongetaway@gmail.com

6341 Stewart Rd., #104, Galveston, TX 77551

Rapp Management Co.
Peggy Rapp 409.763.4323 peggy@rappmanagement.com
621 21st St, #101  Galveston, TX 77550

Short Term Rentals Owners Assoc. of Galveston (STROAG)
Mary Branum 409.763.4323 mbranum1@hotmail.com

West Island Professional Center, 6511 Stewart Rd.
Kay Davis 409.771.0675 KayDavis9@gmail.com
Office: 56 Le Brun Court, Galveston, TX 77551
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SERVICES



mailto:sburrer@sbbtexas.com
mailto:amy@sandstarservices.com
mailto:lmazur@housedoctors.com
mailto:plhurleyroofing@gmail.com

SERVICES

(CONTINUED)



mailto:EscoPest@aol.com

TITLE
COMPANIES

Alamo Title
Lance Olshovsky 979.709.4450 lance@brazoriacountytitle.com
443 This Way ,Lake Jackson, TX 77566

Capital Title of Texas
Karen Hays 409.248.4450 karen.hayes@ctot.com
PO BOX 2361, Crystal Beach, TX 77650

First American Title Company
Kimberly McFarland 832.536.3871 kmcfarland@firstam.com
6615 Stewart Rd. Ste 103 & 104, Galveston, TX 77551

South Land Title
Melissa Carpenter 409.744.0727 mcarpenter@southlandtitle.net
6710 Stewart Rd. #200, Galveston, TX 77551

Carolyn Sunseri, V.P. of Administration csunseri@texantitle.com
South Land Title — Galveston West End
409.737.4452

4165 Pirates Beach, Galveston, TX 77554
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mailto:karen.hayes@ctot.com
mailto:kmcfarland@firstam.com
mailto:mcarpenter@southlandtitle.net
mailto:csunseri@texantitle.com

TITLE
COMPANIES



mailto:karen.stromme@texasamerican.com

AFFILIATE
APPLICATION

To access the affiliate
aplication, scan the QR code.
Please email all applications to
mis@thegalvestonmls.com

pPg. 20



